
Registration with Asure Quality 
 
Asure Quality    
Greg Hodges      Ph:    06 870 7634 
Private Bag  9007            Mob:  021 888 165 
Hastings         greg.hodges@asurequality.com 
 
Spray Diaries to be Sent to: 
 
Mindy Jowsey   
Asure Quality 
        mindy.jowsey@asurequality.com 
 
 
Samples to be delivered to: 
 
Hills Laboratory 
28 Duke St, 
Frankton 
Hamilton  
 
Contact:  Doreen Day   Ph: 07 857 0615 
      doreen.day@hills-lab.co.nz 
  
 
LICENSED PROPAGATORS 
 

Annton Nursery  Stephen Burton Ph 07 827 4144 
249 Peake Rd      Fax 07 827 4784 
RD 1, Cambridge    steve@anntonnursery.co.nz 
 
 

Tharfield Nursery Ltd  Andrew Boylan Ph  07 552 0331 
60 Lockington Rd,   RD 2    Fax 07 552 0335 
KatiKati      info@edible.co.nz  
 
 
Blueberry Country  Greg Furniss  Ph  07 823 6923 
397 Jary Rd, RD 1  Warrick Macdonald Fax  07 823 6925 
Ohaupo                greg@blueberry.co.nz 
         warrick@blueberry.co.nz 
 
 
Gourmet Blueberries Ltd Narandra Patel Ph 021 712 255 
Portsmouth Rd,  Flaxmere    Ph 06 879 9360 
PO Box 15045,       Fax 06 879 9369 
Hastings 4154      narandra@nzg.co.nz 
        
      

 

BLUEBERRIES 
NEW ZEALAND INC 

 

DIRECTORY 
2017/18 SEASON 

 
Jan Bishell  (Secretary) 

PO Box 13029,  Hillcrest, Hamilton 
Ph 07 856 6809  Mob 027 555 6809 

Email: janbishell@gmail.com 
 
 

  Chairperson     
  Dan Peach   Greg Furniss/Warrick Macdonald 
  Oakberry Farms   Blueberry Country  
  42 Woodside Rd, RD 4  397 Jary Rd, RD 1   
  Hamilton   Ohaupo    
  Ph/Fx  07 829 5952  Ph  07 823 6923  
  Mob  027 283 6453  Fax  07 823 6925 
  oakberry@xtra.co.nz  greg@blueberry.co.nz 
      warrick@blueberry.co.nz  
           
    Grower Executive Members 
 
  Glen Beach   Narandra Patel 
  Blueberry Glen Ltd  Gourmet Group 
  125a Reid Rd   PO Box 10 236 
  Ohaupo 3882   Te Rapa, Hamilton 
  Mob  0276 942110  Ph 021 712 255 
  Ph  (Orch)   07 825 2861  narandra@nzg.co.nz 
  glenbeach@hotmail.com  
 
 
    Robert Auton 
    OOB Foods LP 
    PO Box 16 
    Matakana   0948 
    Ph/ 09 973 4242  
    robert@oob.co.nz 
 



  

    
    EXPORTER EXECUTIVE MEMBERS 
  
 Marie Nelmes    Anton Masutti 
 Fresh Berry Company    Valley Fresh 
 PO Box 91052    PO Box 41533   
 Auckland  1142    St Lukes, Auckland 1346 
 Ph 022 350 3902    Ph 021 436 044 
 marie@freshberrycompany.co.nz  anton@valleyfresh.co.nz   
        
 
  

   REGISTERED FROZEN BLUEBERRY EXPORTERS 
 
       
     Blueberry Country Ltd Warrick Macdonald Ph  07 823 6923 
     397 Jary Rd, RD 1      021 578281 
     Ohaupo 3881       
 
            warrick@blueberry.co.nz 
 
 
 

  REGISTERED FRESH BLUEBERRY EXPORTERS 
 
 
    Berryco    Vaughan Judkins Ph 027 2042702 
     37 Newnham Rd 
     RD 4, Tauranga 3147               vaughan@berryco.co 
 
  
 
 Darling Group   Jacob Darling   Ph 027 5829101 
 54 Woodland Rd 
 KatiKati 3107      jacob@darlinggroup.co.nz 
   
 
 
 

     Fresh Berry Company of  NZ Ltd Marie Nelmes  Ph:022 3503902 
     PO Box 91 052. Vict St West     
     Auckland 1142    marie@freshberrycompany.co.nz 
 
 
 
 
 
   
  

 
  REGISTERED FRESH BLUEBERRY EXPORTERS - Cont.. 
  
  
    

     Fresh Produce Group NZ Ltd   Russell Faulkner       
 PO Box 301 466       
     Albany       Ph:   021 489 995     
     Auckland  0752                           russell@freshproducegroup.co.nz 
 
 
 
 

   JP Exports   Jason Jakkula  Ph:       021 229 4400 
   18 Clemow Drive     Fax :    09 573 0029 
   Mt Wellington 1060    jjakkula@jpexports.co.nz 
        
  
            
    
   NZ Gourmet Holdings John Scott  Ph: 021 701422 
   PO Box 53028      
   Auckland International Airport  2150   john@nzg.co.nz 
 
 
 
   OOB  Foods LP  Robert Auton  Ph:  021 424 868 
   PO Box 16       09 973 4242 

   Matakana  0948     robert@oob.co.nz 
 
 
   T & G Global  Stephanie Cavell Ph 021 837 536 
    PO Box 290 
   Shortland St 
   Auckland 1140    stephanie.cavell@tandg.global 
 

 
 
   PEST & DISEASE ADVISOR 
 
   Geoff Langford     Ph  021 1420 619 
   Berryworld                 geoff.berryworld@gmail.com  
   Tai Tapu 
   RD 2, Christchurch    
   
 
    


